RESULTATLISTA ALLEPILEN 19/10 2013

Distrikt: Vastra Svealand
Arrangor: Jarnvagens BF

Rond: SBF 12m

Tavlingsledare: Anders Fredriksson
Skjutledare: Leif Hermansson

Domare: Klas Toresson, Daniel Byhlin, Marcus Svensson, Emma Sigurd
Sekretariatet: Therese Persson

1 Emelie Lundbom
2 Josefin Lindholt

1 Erik Lundbom
2 Ludvig Magnusson

1 Hanna Bragén
2 Othilia Bohlin
3 Emira Roth

1 Ellen Andersson
2 Anna Marija Trinkune
3 Christelle Rudin

1 Wilma Mossberg

1 Hampus Harrysson
2 Oscar Soth

3 Erik Riberg

4 Rasmus Sjostedt

5 Rasmus Gustavsson
6 Viktor Grahnlund

7 Hugo Bergvall

1 Samuel Lovén
1 Emil Hogberg-Ingman

1 Carl-Johan Bengtsson

Jarnvagens BF
Jarnvagens BF

Jarnvagens BF
Jarnvagens BF

Mjolby BS
Mjolby BS
Mijolby BS

Mjoélby BS
BK Fjadern
Jarnvagens BF

BK Fjadern

Rejmyre BSK
Jarnvagens BF
Jarnvagens BF
Jarnvagens BF
Nora BK
Jarnvagens BF
Jarnvagens BF

Rejmyre BSK

Kristinehamns BK

Alvenis BK

6m/DB
6m/DB

6m/HB
6m/HB

DB10
DB10
DB10

DB13
DB13
DB13

DC13

HB10
HB10
HB10
HB10
HB10
HB10
HB10

HB13
HC10

HC13

30 PIL
203
145

230
135

254
257
239

253
226
232

252

267
276
219
200
146
118

73

276

219

283

30 PIL
205
118

239
131

263
245
245

236
226
219

255

264
253
239
184
138
155

85

274

203

278

Totalt
408
263

469
266

517
502
484

489
452
451

507

531
529
458
384
284
273
158

550

422

561



1 Mans Gehrke
2 Mathias Kack
3 Emil Lundbom

1 Viktor Gehrke

2 Mac Arang Wilners
3 Samuel Skoglund
4 Axel Magnusson

5 Filip Eriksson

1 Emma Bergstrom

Jarnvagens BF
Jarnvagens BF
Jarnvagens BF

Jarnvagens BF
Nykvarns BK
Nora BK
Jarnvagens BF
Jarnvagens BF

Nykvarn BK

HR10
HR10
HR10

HR13
HR13
HR13
HR13
HR13

Motion

282
238
205

295
273
273
273
224

264

284
257
207

293
280
277
271
224

262

566
495
412

588
553
550
544
448

526



